
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 294

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 11 36 37 73

2 Anna Ritter, 11 36 36 72

3 Madison Spiess, 12 37 38 75

4 Emerson Purcell, 9 39 40 79

5 Anna Coccia, 10 35 39 74

2nd Dublin Coffman * 322

1 Annika Manjunath, 12 39 39 78

2 Ava Guilliams, 12 38 43 81

3 Ellie Lim, 10 36 36 72

4 Megan Kestner, 11 45 49 94

5 Alex Dere, 9 45 46 91

3rd Dublin Jerome 324

1 Audrey Ryu, 10 37 40 77

2 Emma Sparling, 11 38 39 77

3 Lindsay Mayo, 12 46 42 88

4 Izzy Adams, 12 41 41 82

5 Mia Ringger, 9 52 44 96

4th Upper Arlington 328

1 Julia Rabadam, 12 43 37 80

2 Reagan Nolan, 12 41 38 79

3 Eileen Murray, 11 41 42 83

4 Emily Zhang, 12 43 43 86

5 Mary Murray, 9 44 43 87

5th Grove City 345

1 Lizzie Saur, 12 36 38 74

2 Bella Saur, 9 44 37 81

3 Rachael Jones, 10 44 52 96

4 Kaylyn Henson, 9 48 46 94

5 Chloe Seeley, 10 48 52 100

6th Olentangy Liberty 353

1 Gracie Baun, 12 39 40 79

2 Taya Buxton, 11 41 42 83

3 Juliana Renda, 12 48 50 98

4 Dakota Riley, 9 43 50 93

5 Abigail Corbin, 12 49 49 98
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7th Olentangy 363

1 Olivia Drankwalter, 10 38 41 79

2 Lauren Sommerfeld, 12 38 45 83

3 Claudia Novak, 10 50 56 106

4 Kimmy Archer, 9 47 48 95

5 Elizabeth Wang, 9 53 56 109

8th Hilliard Bradley 371

1 McKenzie Miller, 9 41 43 84

2 Allie Waggener, 12 46 43 89

3 Logan Parkin, 12 53 42 95

4 Callie Hribar, 12 55 48 103

5 Taylor Henoch, 9 57 46 103

9th Hilliard Darby 372

1 Maria Hayes, 12 47 48 95

2 Zaria Hampton, 10 42 43 85

3 Lexy Aurand, 10 42 51 93

4 Aimee Hayes, 10 49 50 99

5 Bailey Miller, 12 67 59 126



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Anna Ritter, 11 New Albany* 36 36 72

Ellie Lim, 10 Dublin Coffman* 36 36 72

3 Kary Hollenbaugh, 11 New Albany* 36 37 73

Ella Wigal **, 10 Granville 35 38 73

Mia Raines **, 9 Olentangy Berlin 39 34 73

6 Anna Coccia, 10 New Albany* 35 39 74

Lizzie Saur, 12 Grove City 36 38 74

8 Madison Spiess, 12 New Albany* 37 38 75

9 Audrey Ryu, 10 Dublin Jerome 37 40 77

Emma Sparling, 11 Dublin Jerome 38 39 77

11 Annika Manjunath, 12 Dublin Coffman* 39 39 78

Audrey Keplar, 10 Teays Valley 37 41 78

13 Emerson Purcell, 9 New Albany* 39 40 79

Olivia Drankwalter, 10 Olentangy 38 41 79

Gracie Baun, 12 Olentangy Liberty 39 40 79

Reagan Nolan, 12 Upper Arlington 41 38 79

17 Julia Rabadam, 12 Upper Arlington 43 37 80

18 Bella Saur, 9 Grove City 44 37 81

Ava Guilliams, 12 Dublin Coffman* 38 43 81

20 Izzy Adams, 12 Dublin Jerome 41 41 82

21 Lauren Sommerfeld, 12 Olentangy 38 45 83

Taya Buxton, 11 Olentangy Liberty 41 42 83

Cassie Tasney, 12 Pickerington North 45 38 83

Eileen Murray, 11 Upper Arlington 41 42 83

Hayley Dye, 11 Delaware Hayes 42 41 83

26 McKenzie Miller, 9 Hilliard Bradley 41 43 84

27 Zaria Hampton, 10 Hilliard Darby 42 43 85

28 Emily Zhang, 12 Upper Arlington 43 43 86

29 Natalie Au, 11 Olentangy Orange 44 43 87

Samantha Spach, 11 Watkins Memorial 44 43 87

Amanda Pancake, 12 St. Francis DeSales 44 43 87

Mary Murray, 9 Upper Arlington 44 43 87

33 Lindsay Mayo, 12 Dublin Jerome 46 42 88

34 Allie Waggener, 12 Hilliard Bradley 46 43 89

35 Alex Dere, 9 Dublin Coffman* 45 46 91

36 Dakota Riley, 9 Olentangy Liberty 43 50 93

Lexy Aurand, 10 Hilliard Darby 42 51 93

38 Kaylyn Henson, 9 Grove City 48 46 94
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Megan Kestner, 11 Dublin Coffman* 45 49 94

40 Kimmy Archer, 9 Olentangy 47 48 95

Logan Parkin, 12 Hilliard Bradley 53 42 95

Maria Hayes, 12 Hilliard Darby 47 48 95

43 Rachael Jones, 10 Grove City 44 52 96

Mia Ringger, 9 Dublin Jerome 52 44 96

Faith Eden, 12 Delaware Hayes 48 48 96

46 Juliana Renda, 12 Olentangy Liberty 48 50 98

Abigail Corbin, 12 Olentangy Liberty 49 49 98

48 Aimee Hayes, 10 Hilliard Darby 49 50 99

49 Chloe Seeley, 10 Grove City 48 52 100

50 Callie Hribar, 12 Hilliard Bradley 55 48 103

52 Claudia Novak, 10 Olentangy 50 56 106

53 Elizabeth Wang, 9 Olentangy 53 56 109

54 Bailey Miller, 12 Hilliard Darby 67 59 126


